02/07/2025, 12:50 JoSAA

JoS+2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2025-26

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 3

Institute Type Indian Institute of Inform
ation Technology

Institute Name Indian Institute of Inform
ation Technology Bhopal

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 1/8



02/07/2025, 12:50

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

B.Tech in Mathematics
and Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mathematics
and Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mathematics
and Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mathematics
and Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mathematics
and Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mathematics
and Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mathematics
and Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOoSAA

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

22567

3723

4480

11396

1773

8679

3874

10586

680

3529

31569

3723

4766

12988

1773

9090

4476

25769

1369

4293

2/8



02/07/2025, 12:50

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOoSAA

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

392

8223

670

3657

2215

16175

1081

3477

7359

1590

392

11046

703

7739

3778

25336

1081

3660

10796

1590

3/8



02/07/2025, 12:50

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Computer Science and
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Cyber
Physical System) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Cyber
Physical System) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Cyber
Physical System) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Cyber
Physical System) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Cyber
Physical System) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Cyber
Physical System) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Cyber
Physical System) (4

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JOoSAA

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

4394

1392

29171

1692

4504

9064

1551

7348

4015

6546

2903

32598

1692

4998

13110

1551

8624

4408

4/8



02/07/2025, 12:50

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Cyber
Security) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Cyber
Security) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Cyber
Security) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Cyber
Security) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Cyber
Security) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Cyber
Security) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Cyber
Security) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Data
Science) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Data
Science) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Data

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOoSAA

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

21825

1450

4416

8012

1555

7152

3807

14306

1102

3942

28894

1450

4581

12140

1555

8161

3998

26038

1102

4319

5/8



02/07/2025, 12:50

Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Science) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Data
Science) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Data
Science) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Data
Science) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Data
Science) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOoSAA

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

8620

754

3187

2581

26484

2285

5100

11636

1516

7579

11041

754

7249

3755

36401

2292

5564

14460

1674

9384

6/8



02/07/2025, 12:50

Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Physics and
Computational

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOoSAA

ST

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

4196

26233

1938

4566

307

9206

998

7512

2513

36006

4796

32742

1985

5068

307

13183

1290

8929

4621

40414

7/8



02/07/2025, 12:50

Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Physics and
Computational
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Physics and
Computational
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Physics and
Computational
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Physics and
Computational
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOoSAA

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

6041

14562

9274

5139

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JOSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

F.D_fg#

‘ower To Empower

gl Indig

6768

16593

9867

5203

8/8


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

