

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2025-26



Opening and Closing Ranks			
Round No	3		
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Inform ation Technology		
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Inform ation Technology Bhopal		
Academic Program	ALL		
Seat Type / Category	ALL		
	Submit		

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank	
			.) 0		1101111		

Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	22567	31569
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	3723	3723
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	4480	4766
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	11396	12988
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1773	1773
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	8679	9090
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	3874	4476
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	10586	25769
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	680	1369
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	3529	4293

Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	392	392
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	8223	11046
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	670	703
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	3657	7739
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	2215	3778
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	16175	25336
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1081	1081
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	3477	3660
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	7359	10796
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1590	1590

			-			
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	4394	6546
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	1392	2903
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Physical System) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	29171	32598
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Physical System) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1692	1692
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Physical System) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	4504	4998
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Physical System) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	9064	13110
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Physical System) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1551	1551
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Physical System) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	7348	8624
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Physical System) (4	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	4015	4408

2023, 12.30			100/11			
	Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	21825	28894
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1450	1450
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	4416	4581
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	8012	12140
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1555	1555
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	7152	8161
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	3807	3998
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	14306	26038
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1102	1102
Indian Institute of Information	Computer Science and Engineering (Data	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	3942	4319

2025, 12:50			JUSAA			
Technology Bhopal	Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	8620	11041
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	754	754
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	3187	7249
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	2581	3755
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	26484	36401
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	2285	2292
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	5100	5564
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	11636	14460
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1516	1674
Indian Institute of Information	Electronics and Communication	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	7579	9384

//2025, 12:50			Josaa			
Technology Bhopal	Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	4196	4796
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	26233	32742
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1938	1985
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	4566	5068
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	307	307
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	9206	13183
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	998	1290
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	7512	8929
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	2513	4621
Indian Institute of Information	Physics and Computational	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	36006	40414

Technology Bhopal	Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Physics and Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	6041	6768
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Physics and Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	14562	16593
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Physics and Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	9274	9867
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Physics and Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	5139	5203

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





